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  Lowestoft
  Louise Thomas
  07557 486182
  louise.thomas@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

  Beccles, Bungay & Halesworth
  Sam Kenward
  01502 523115 or 07385 464000
  sam.kenward@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

  Carlton Colville, Kessingland & Southwold
  Jo McCallum
  01502 523186 or 07919 045725
  jo.mccallum@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

  Framlingham & Wickham Market
  Joss Mullett
  07920 380535
  joss.mullett@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

  Leiston & Saxmundham
  Zoe Botten
  01394 444763 or 07825 420378
  zoe.botten@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

  Woodbridge, Melton & Deben Peninsula
  Julia Catterwell
  01394 444318 or 07768 817607
  julia.catterwell@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

  Kesgrave & Martlesham
  Andy Jolliffe
  07747 615539
  andrew.jolliffe@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

  Felixstowe
  Chloe Lee
  01394 444656 or 07557 486172
  chloe.lee@eastsuffolk.gov.uk
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